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Resultatlista KM ban C Trollhattans PK 2015-08-12

Tavlingsledare: Michael Gustafsson

Namn

Fredrik Lindvall
Per-Erik Johansson
Michael Gustafsson
Linda Gaard

Maria Borjesson
Tomas Ryra

Gert Andersson
Ingemar Jonsson
Kjell-Arne Liljefors
Christer Karlman

49
48
43
47
47
43
45
46
38
42

2

47
46
44
44
48
45
43
47
45
39

Grundomgang
3 4 5
45 50 48
46 46 43
48 43 44
43 44 46
43 46 45
45 47 43
44 45 46
45 42 46
44 43 46
41 41 45

Resultat efter handicap-avdrag

Linda Gaard
Fredrik Lindvall
Maria Borjesson
Tomas Ryra
Ingemar Jonsson
Michael Gustafsson
Kjell-Arne Liljefors
Per-Erik Johansson
Gert Andersson
Christer Karlman

457
476
456
455
451
458
426
463
453
424

6

47
42
49
49
47
47
48
46
43
45

0
20
10
10
10
20

0
40
30
20

47
48
44
46
44
48
43
45
37
44

333
319
315
319
320
318
314
317
296
297

Poang Handicap Resultat

457
456
446
445
441
438
426
423
423
404

Final
8 9
47 46
46 49
47 47
48 44
44 44
48 42
46 48
44 44
43 44
39 43
Bestick
Bestick
Bestick

10

50
49
49
46
48
47
45
46
43
45

PEJ 150812

143
144
143
138
136
137
139
134
130
127

Summa

476
463
458
457
456
455
453
451
426
424



